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Anlage
Panoramastr. 59, 73765 Neuhausen

Sportwart/in
Kostron, Markus
T 01709261049 markus.kostron@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schmielau, Ricarda
T 07158 947050 ricischmielau@googlemail.com
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Herren 50 1

MF: Oliver Kukuk
m 01727235183; oliver.kukuk@gmx.de
Herren 50 2

MF: Jens Tarnowski
m +491605995149; jens_tarnowski@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fock, Frank
Swoboda, Frank
Hermann, Holger
Kukuk, Oliver
Hofer, Thomas
Vogl, Steffen

Frey, Michael

Kull, Jirgen
Tarnowski, Jens
Mai, Tobias
Fischer, Simon
Mai, Jirgen

von Munster, Axel
Becker, Ralph
Ciravegna, Markus
Kruger, Jan
Schmid, Dirk
Knight, Tim (USA¥*)
Stotz, Joachim
Kral, Matthias
Vollmer, Stefan
Wachtler, Bernd
Dr. Schaller, Christian
Lieven, Oliver

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17150517
16650724
16501254
17003071
17150362
16850553
16950379
17151192
16551789
17302370
16750678
16452700
16650725
16993479
17282303
16650727
17054646
16854204
17450428
16850528
17354164
17163334
17056648
16593290

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK6,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
25 Mangold, Holger

Ersatzspieler

E1l Fetzer, Oliver

E2 Blumle, Volker
E3 Bopst, Christian
E4 Fuchsloch, Julius
E5 Prof. Kirn, Stefan
E6 Gerner, Markus
E7 Kostron, Markus
E8 Maier, Stefan

E9 Schulz, Stephan
E10Fellmann, Detlef
E11Stoll, Maximilian
E12Wegerer, Jirgen
E13Horwath, Winfried
E14Dorr, Marcus
E15van der Mei, Marten
E16Haag, Georg
E17Brandelik, Jurgen
E18Mayer, Manfred
E19Zech, Tim
E20Ebenhoch, Michael
E21Wittmann, Jost
E22SprofRig, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16856176

17150419
17053634
16601217
15750853
15601355
17200990
17354031
16990323
16755204
16150755
15950739
16350799
16250758
17355928
16993021
15850828
16951413
15550873
17163641
17003072
15851333
17355929

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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